MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
MYSORE SUMMER RACES 2024
Horse-wise track number report of Mysore based and outstation horses
which track numbers have been issued at Mysore Race Club Ltd.

SL. NO. Horse Tr.Num Age Desc.
*1 AABUSHAN 026 3bc

*2 AARADHANA 015 3bf

*3 ABSOLUTE CONQUERER 332 4 b c

*4 ACHOOK 052 5bg

*5 AGAINST ALL 0DDS 105 5bg

*6 ALLURING BEAUTY 053 3bf

*7 AMRON TIGRESS 199 5ch f
*8 ANALECT 157 6 b f

*9 ANKUSH 251 4 ch g
*10 ANTINORI 272 6 bm
*11 ANUSHTUBHA 054 4 b f
*12 ARIGATO 184 4 ch g
*13 ARMAMENT 084 6 ch f
*14 ARTICLE FIFTEEN 324 7bf
*15 ASHTAR 274 6 ch m
*16 ASTROLOGER 125 7 ch g
*17 ATHULYA 122 8 dk b m
*18 AURELE 104 6 b f
*19 BACCHUS 200 6 bg
*20 BASIC INSTINCT 336 3 ch f
*21 BE ELEGANT 215 3bf
*22 BEAUTIFUL BLOOM 131 3bf
*23 BEAUTIFUL OBLIVIAN 135 6 b f
*24 BELOVED ONE 055 4 b f
*25 BENGHAZI 136 7 dk b g
*26 BIOMETRIC 056 7bg
*27 BLUE ORIGIN 027 6 ch g
*28 BORN DANCER 340 5bm
*29 BRAVE GIRL 284 5b f



*30
*31
*32
*33
*34
*35
*36
*37
*38
*39
*40
*41
*42
*43
*44
*45
*46
*47
*48
*49
*50
*51
*52
*53
*54
*55
*56
*57
*58
*59
*60
*61
*62
*63

BRAVE TROOPER
BREAK AWAY
BRIGHTEST STAR
BRILLIANT LIGHT
BROCSTON
BUNDELKHAND QUEEN
CALIFORNIA GOLD
CALYPSO KING
CAVAROZZI

CITY OF HUSTLE
CLOUDY HILLS
CLYDE STAR

CODE OF HONOUR
COME ALIVE
CONFIDENT GAME
CONTRIBUTOR

COOL WINTER

COORG GENERAL
COPPER SUNRISE
COUNTRY MAGIC
COUNTRY'S LIGHT
COUNTRY 'S MAGIA
COUNTRY'S MAJOR
COUNTRY'S VERSE
COURT JESTER
COYOTE GIRL
CURIOSITY
CZAREVITCH

D ADMIRAL

D BROTHER
D DEAR

D DON KING
D FIGHTER
D FIRE

057
224
003
158
058
275
016
106
028
241
360
227
118
029
185
120
124
226
159
107
312
109
108
110
030
223
210
085
229
309
017
031
276
308
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*64
*65
*66
*67
*68
*69
*70
*71
*72
*73
*74
*75
*76
*T77
*78
*79
*80
*81
*82
*83
*84
*85
*86
*87
*88
*89
*90
*01
*92
*93
*04
*95
*06
*97

D FRONX

D GOLD STAR

D GOLDEN CuP

D LORD

D ROMAN POWER
D ROMAN REIGNS
D ROMANCE

D UNITED
DABEET
DALHOUSIE
DALI'S GOLD
DARING FALCON
DARK CHOCOLATE
DAVIDS DELIGHT
DEEMED TO FIRE
DEFINING POWER
DHURANDAR
DIVINE RAY
DORNISH
DYNAMIC FORCE
EAGLE BLUFF
ECO SYSTEM
EDDIE THE EAGLE
EIFFEL TOWER
ELEVADO
EMERALD QUEEN
EMPYRIAN

EPSOM DOWNS
EVERLY
EXUBERANCE

EYE THE MIND
FACETS OF LIFE
FASHIONISTA
FELICITA

050
032
277
033
034
035
160
16l
102
228
322
335
286
183
137
162
059
350
238
318
201
290
242
101
018
133
316
121
138
202
221
036
362
178
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*08

*99

*100
*101
*102
*103
*104
*105
*106
*107
*108
*109
*110
*111
*112
*113
*114
*115
*116
*117
*118
*119
*120
*121
*122
*123
*124
*125
*126
*127
*128
*129
*130
*131

FERONIA
FERRETTI
FESTIVE STAR
FIFTY GRAND
FIRE BOLT

FIRST IMPRESSION
FLAMINGO DANCER
FLEET TACTICAL
FLYING FALCON
FOI

FOREST VIEW
FORMATION

FREE SPIRITED
FREE TO WIN
FREMONT

FURIOUS FUN
GAJABO GRANDE
GAME BOY

GEMINI
GENTLEMAN'S WORD
GILDED BUTTERFLY
GLEAM BELL

GOLD CREST

GOLD KITE
GOLDEN BIRD
GOLDEN STRIDE
GOLDEN THRONE
GOODLUCK BRO
GREAT HOPE
HALCHEMENY

HAND OF GOD
HASTING SUNRISE
HAVELOCK CRUISE
HERCULEAN TASK

060
002
280
252
212
139
061
253
019
269
037
347
038
352
100
230
356
020
114
291
254
353
243
235
186
348
062
325
039
333
319
314
203
267
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*132
*133
*134
*135
*136
*137
*138
*139
*140
*141
*142
*143
*144
*145
*146
*147
*148
*149
*150
*151
*152
*153
*154
*155
*156
*157
*158
*159
*160
*161
*162
*163
*164
*165

HERO OF THE EAST
HERODOTUS
HEROISM

HIDDEN PLEASURE
HIGHLAND DREAM
HIS EMINENCE

I CAN
IBRAHIMOVIC

ICE ON FIRE

IGNORANCE IS BLISS

IMPULSE

INDIAN GLORY
INDIAN PATRIOT
INEFFABLE
INEXHAUSTIBLE

INFINITEPOSIBILITY

IRON CLAD

ISLAND LASS
JABBAR

JANEIRO

JANNAT

JEWEL THIEF
KALASHNIKOV
KENNA

KENSINGTON COURT
KESARI QUEEN
KESARIYA

KING OF KESARI
KINGOFTHEJUNGLE
KNIGHT IN HOOVES
KNOTTY METHODS
KOALA

KRACKJACK

KUSHAQ

343
163
040
164
013
086
140
255
219
094
216
180
240
237
165
141
292
041
115
006
270
142
166
341
167
021
063
022
143
351
345
008
111
001

OGDwhrhr,rodNb,,woopr,rpr,p,oUbR,JdJUUUuUOoOUIOULDO W NP, UUdOWPRAOO WL

O O OO OO0 QOQOUTDCUOOOHOUTDUooOaOaQCcCCY DO ToTQoTUOnD T UToTUTOT

= ~ xS =~ > X
3 — -+ Q o a 3 0 «Q o0 0 QQ
9] o o —h o
—+ «Q —h

=~
o
(o]

SO QO —h—h —Hh -



*166
*167
*168
*169
*170
*171
*172
*173
*174
*175
*176
*177
*178
*179
*180
*181
*182
*183
*184
*185
*186
*187
*188
*189
*190
*191
*192
*193
*194
*195
*196
*197
*198
*199

LADY WANNABE
LAND OF GOLD
LEAD SINGER
LEGAL BOND
LEGIONARY
LEOPARD

LIGHT OF LIFE
LILAC LOVE
LUCKY POINT
MAGIC CIRCLE
MANDOLIN

MANY MOONS

MARK ONE
MASTERS MIND
MASTERY

MAYBURY

MEADOW FLOWER
MICHELLE PRIDE
MIGHTY PRINCE
MILITARY BARBIE
MILOS

MINX

MIRACLE HONEY
MIRACULOUS GIRL
MONEY EXCHANGE
MOON MILLY
MOONLIGHT QUEEN
MOONLIGHT SPEED
MORGANITE

MR STARC

MY LIFE MY RULES
MYRAA'S PRINCE
MYSTIC BOND
MYSTIC DIVINE

064
065
313
211
144
256
344
012
231
023
188
304
126
116
113
119
289
145
179
066
257
168
281
087
204
067
068
069
130
357
232
317
217
042
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*200
*201
*202
*203
*204
*205
*206
*207
*208
*209
*210
*211
*212
*213
*214
*215
*216
*217
*218
*219
*220
*221
*222
*223
*224
*225
*226
*227
*228
*229
*230
*231
*232
*233

MYSTICAL MERLIN
R I ACE

FAIRY
MILLENNIUM
SECRET
TOUCH

R I VICTORY
NATURAL FLY
NATURAL GOLD
NATURAL HUNTER
NATURAL ONE
NATURAL SHINE
NATURAL SPEED
NATURAL TORNADO
NEVADA GOLD
NEVERSHOW WEAKNESS
NIMBLE SPIRIT
NISHK

NOBLE PURSUIT

0 HANSINI

0 MANCHALI

0ASIS

ONE DIAMOND

ONLY A STAR
PERFECT EMPRESS
PERFECT HEART
PERFECT JUSTICE
PERFECT PERFECTO
PERFECTIMAGINATION
PETTE'S CHOICE
POLAR QUEEN
POLAR WIND

POWER PORT
PRECIOUS GREY

R
R
R
R

==2=2=22 2
HH H H

205
247
103
246
244
245
248
193
195
192
189
191
190
194
196
128
303
146
268
070
071
043
044
132
147
129
148
258
259
278
045
046
311
099
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*234
*235
*236
*237
*238
*239
*240
*241
*242
*243
*244
*245
*246
*247
*248
*249
*250
*251
*252
*253
*254
*255
*256
*257
*258
*259
*260
*261
*262
*263
*264
*265
*266
*267

PRINCE CORPORATE
PROSPEROUS PRINCE

PROUD

QUEEN OF COMEBAKS

QUEEN STAR
QUICK FIX

RAAZ

RAINBOW DREAMER
RAINING DOLLARS
RAISE A BUCK
RAPTOR

RARIFIED

REAL LEGEND
REAL SHOW

REAP THE BOUNTY
RED HILLS

RED SEA STAR
REVELATOR
RHYTHMIC

RICH STRIKE
RISING SUN
ROADRUNNER
ROMANTIC KISS
ROSE BLOOM
ROYAL TITLE
RUBY WOO

RUMOUR LADY

RUN BABY RUN
RUN HAPPY RUN
RUNNING BOLT
SAINT EMILION
SAPIENT

SARO BIRD

SARO GOLD MINE

072
305
093
073
005
287
074
024
326
075
047
323
088
149
327
282
363
260
169
285
150
009
364
187
310
025
233
328
361
004
359
097
206
355
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*268
*269
*270
*271
*272
*273
*274
*275
*276
*277
*278
*279
*280
*281
*282
*283
*284
*285
*286
*287
*288
*289
*290
*291
*292
*293
*294
*295
*296
*297
*298
*299
*300
*301

SARVOTTAM

SEA GOD

SEA OF ADVENTURE
SEASONS GREETINGS
SEDUCTIVE

SEGERA

SENGOL
SENSATIONAL TITLE
SEOLFOR BULLET
SEOUL

SERAI

SERDAR

SERGEANT RECKLESS
SHADOW ' SAIM

SHE'S UNSTOPPABLE
SHEEBA

SHEER BLISS
SHEROUK

SHERPA

SHIVALIK NINJA
SHIVALIK SOUND
SHOOTING VENUS
SHYAM KARNA
SILVER DAYS AGAIN
SILVER SPRING

SIR CALCULUS

SIRA

SKY STORM

SMART CADILLAC
SOCRATES

SOUND OF CANON'S
SPARKLING NIGHT
SPECTACULAR
SPIRITUAL FORCE

076
320
048
151
214
261
098
307
218
089
095
090
049
334
077
112
271
096
092
342
236
306
207
123
197
091
010
170
222
262
234
198
239
181
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*302
*303
*304
*305
*306
*307
*308
*309
*310
*311
*312
*313
*314
*315
*316
*317
*318
*319
*320
*321
*322
*323
*324
*325
*326
*327
*328
*329
*330
*331
*332
*333
*334
*335

SQUANTO

SQUARE CUT

SQUARE THE CIRCLE
STAG'S LEAP

STAR JEWEL

STEP UP GIRL
STONE HOUSE

SUBHA

SULTAN SWORD
SUNWAY LAGOON
SUPER SEXY
SWAGHATHAM
SWEETER THAN HONEY
TAREK

TEMPERANCE

TENALI

TENDRILS OF POWER
TENDU

TERMINATOR
THALAIVAA

THE ANGEL POWER
THE ARTERY

THE ATLANTUS

THE AWAKENING

THE FLYING FEET
THE GOLDEN SUNRISE
THE LADY EMPORIO
THE PEG

THE REPLICA POWER
THE REPUBLIC POWER
THE SIZABLE

THE STREAKS

THE WELCOME

THE WHISPERING

152
293
249
358
153
250
171
354
263
339
177
078
283
117
014
172
346
007
273
288
294
295
296
279
297
298
365
299
300
349
301
302
337
338
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*336 THEAS GAMBLE 208 4 b f
*337 TO HOT TO TOUCH 213 3chf
*338 TOM CRUISER 182 4bg
*339 TOWER QUEST 173 6 b f
*340 TRUMP BABY 209 5b f
*341 TRUST BOND 225 6 ch c
*342 TWILIGHT FAME 174 6 gr g
*343 VALKYRIE 051 8 bm
*344 VANDAN 079 7bag
*345 VARDAAN 080 4 dk b c
*346 VAYU 321 4 ch g
*347 VEERA 081 3 chf
*348 VENEZUELA 264 7bag
*349 VICTORIANO 331 4 b f
*350 VIJAYA BRAVE 265 6 bag
*351 VIJAYA FALCON 315 6 dk b g
*352 WAR SONG 175 7 chm
*353 WARRIOR WOMAN 082 4 dk b f
*354 WELLINGTON 266 6 dk b g
*355 WERONIKA 127 5bm
*356 WHAT IS THIS 176 7 dk b g
*357 WHITE LIES 220 5bag
*358 WIN FOR ME 329 4 b f
*359 WIND POWER 330 8 bg
*360 WIND WHISTLER 154 7 ch g
*361 WINDY CITY 155 7 dk b m
*362 WINNINGPOSTEMPRESS 083 3dk b f
*363 WINTER MINT 011 3bf
*364 WINTER STORM 156 7 bm
*365 WORLDLY WISE 134 5bg

MYSORE RACE CLUB LTD.
Horse-wise track number report of Mysore based and outstation horses
which track numbers have been issued at Mysore Race Club Ltd.
SL. NO. Horse Tr.Num Age Desc.



*1

*2

*3

*4

*5

*6

*7

*8

*9

*10
*11
*12
*13
*14
*15
*16
*17
*18
*19
*20
*21
*22
*23
*24
*25
*26
*27
*28
*29
*30
*31
*32
*33
*34

KUSHAQ
FERRETTI
BRIGHTEST STAR
RUNNING BOLT
QUEEN STAR
JANEIRO

TENDU

KOALA
ROADRUNNER
SIRA

WINTER MINT
LILAC LOVE
HIGHLAND DREAM
TEMPERANCE
AARADHANA
CALIFORNIA GOLD
D DEAR

ELEVADO

FLYING FALCON
GAME BOY
KESARI QUEEN
KING OF KESARI
MAGIC CIRCLE
RAINBOW DREAMER
RUBY WOO
AABUSHAN

BLUE ORIGIN
CAVAROZZI

COME ALIVE
COURT JESTER

D DON KING

D GOLD STAR

D LORD

D ROMAN POWER

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
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*35
*36
*37
*38
*39
*40
*41
*42
*43
*44
*45
*46
*47
*48
*49
*50
*51
*52
*53
*54
*55
*56
*57
*58
*59
*60
*61
*62
*63
*64
*65
*66
*67
*68

D ROMAN REIGNS
FACETS OF LIFE
FOREST VIEW
FREE SPIRITED
GREAT HOPE
HEROISM

ISLAND LASS
MYSTIC DIVINE
0ASIS

ONE DIAMOND
POLAR QUEEN
POLAR WIND
RAPTOR

SEA OF ADVENTURE
SERGEANT RECKLESS
D FRONX
VALKYRIE

ACHOOK

ALLURING BEAUTY
ANUSHTUBHA
BELOVED ONE
BIOMETRIC

BRAVE TROOPER
BROCSTON
DHURANDAR
FERONIA
FLAMINGO DANCER
GOLDEN THRONE
KESARIYA

LADY WANNABE
LAND OF GOLD
MILITARY BARBIE
MOON MILLY
MOONLIGHT QUEEN

035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
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*69
*70
*71
*72
*73
*74
*75
*76
*77
*78
*79
*80
*81
*82
*83
*84
*85
*86
*87
*88
*89
*90
*91
*92
*93
*04
*95
*06
*97
*08
*99
*100
*101
*102

MOONLIGHT SPEED

0 HANSINI

0 MANCHALI

PRINCE CORPORATE
QUEEN OF COMEBAKS
RAAZ

RAISE A BUCK
SARVOTTAM

SHE'S UNSTOPPABLE
SWAGHATHAM

VANDAN

VARDAAN

VEERA

WARRIOR WOMAN
WINNINGPOSTEMPRESS
ARMAMENT
CZAREVITCH

HIS EMINENCE
MIRACULOUS GIRL
REAL LEGEND

SEOUL

SERDAR

SIR CALCULUS
SHERPA

PROUD

IGNORANCE IS BLISS
SERAI

SHEROUK

SAPIENT

SENGOL

PRECIOUS GREY
FREMONT

EIFFEL TOWER
DABEET

069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
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*103
*104
*105
*106
*107
*108
*109
*110
*111
*112
*113
*114
*115
*116
*117
*118
*119
*120
*121
*122
*123
*124
*125
*126
*127
*128
*129
*130
*131
*132
*133
*134
*135
*136

N R I FAIRY
AURELE

AGAINST ALL 0ODDS
CALYPSO KING
COUNTRY MAGIC
COUNTRY'S MAJOR
COUNTRY'S MAGIA
COUNTRY'S VERSE
KRACKJACK

SHEEBA

MASTERY

GEMINI

JABBAR

MASTERS MIND
TAREK

CODE OF HONOUR
MAYBURY
CONTRIBUTOR
EPSOM DOWNS
ATHULYA

SILVER DAYS AGAIN
COOL WINTER
ASTROLOGER

MARK ONE
WERONIKA
NEVERSHOW WEAKNESS
PERFECT HEART
MORGANITE
BEAUTIFUL BLOOM
ONLY A STAR
EMERALD QUEEN
WORLDLY WISE
BEAUTIFUL OBLIVIAN
BENGHAZI

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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*137
*138
*139
*140
*141
*142
*143
*144
*145
*146
*147
*148
*149
*150
*151
*152
*153
*154
*155
*156
*157
*158
*159
*160
*161
*162
*163
*164
*165
*166
*167
*168
*169
*170

DEEMED TO FIRE
EVERLY

FIRST IMPRESSION
I CAN

INFINITEPOSIBILITY

JEWEL THIEF
KINGOFTHEJUNGLE
LEGIONARY
MICHELLE PRIDE
NISHK

PERFECT EMPRESS
PERFECT JUSTICE
REAL SHOW
RISING SUN
SEASONS GREETINGS
SQUANTO

STAR JEWEL

WIND WHISTLER
WINDY CITY
WINTER STORM
ANALECT
BRILLIANT LIGHT
COPPER SUNRISE
D ROMANCE

D UNITED
DEFINING POWER
HERODOTUS
HIDDEN PLEASURE
INEXHAUSTIBLE
KALASHNIKOV
KENSINGTON COURT
MINX

RHYTHMIC

SKY STORM

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
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*171
*172
*173
*174
*175
*176
*177
*178
*179
*180
*181
*182
*183
*184
*185
*186
*187
*188
*189
*190
*191
*192
*193
*194
*195
*196
*197
*198
*199
*200
*201
*202
*203
*204

STONE HOUSE
TENALI

TOWER QUEST
TWILIGHT FAME
WAR SONG

WHAT IS THIS
SUPER SEXY
FELICITA

MIGHTY PRINCE
INDIAN GLORY
SPIRITUAL FORCE
TOM CRUISER
DAVIDS DELIGHT
ARIGATO
CONFIDENT GAME
GOLDEN BIRD
ROSE BLOOM
MANDOLIN
NATURAL ONE
NATURAL SPEED
NATURAL SHINE
NATURAL HUNTER
NATURAL FLY
NATURAL TORNADO
NATURAL GOLD
NEVADA GOLD
SILVER SPRING
SPARKLING NIGHT
AMRON TIGRESS
BACCHUS

EAGLE BLUFF
EXUBERANCE
HAVELOCK CRUISE
MONEY EXCHANGE
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*205
*206
*207
*208
*209
*210
*211
*212
*213
*214
*215
*216
*217
*218
*219
*220
*221
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*223
*224
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*229
*230
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*234
*235
*236
*237
*238

MYSTICAL MERLIN
SARO BIRD

SHYAM KARNA
THEAS GAMBLE
TRUMP BABY
CURIOSITY

LEGAL BOND

FIRE BOLT

TO HOT TO TOUCH
SEDUCTIVE

BE ELEGANT
IMPULSE

MYSTIC BOND
SEOLFOR BULLET
ICE ON FIRE
WHITE LIES

EYE THE MIND
SMART CADILLAC
COYOTE GIRL
BREAK AWAY
TRUST BOND
COORG GENERAL
CLYDE STAR
DALHOUSIE

D ADMIRAL
FURIOUS FUN
LUCKY POINT

MY LIFE MY RULES
RUMOUR LADY
SOUND OF CANON'S
GOLD KITE
SHIVALIK SOUND
INEFFABLE
DORNISH
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SPECTACULAR
INDIAN PATRIOT
CITY OF HUSTLE
EDDIE THE EAGLE
GOLD CREST

N R I SECRET

N R I TOUCH

N R I MILLENNIUM
N R I ACE

N R I VICTORY
SQUARE THE CIRCLE
STEP UP GIRL
ANKUSH

FIFTY GRAND
FLEET TACTICAL
GILDED BUTTERFLY
IBRAHIMOVIC
LEOPARD

MILOS

PERFECT PERFECTO
PERFECTIMAGINATION
REVELATOR

SEGERA

SOCRATES

SULTAN SWORD
VENEZUELA

VIJAYA BRAVE
WELLINGTON
HERCULEAN TASK
NOBLE PURSUIT
FOI

JANNAT

SHEER BLISS
ANTINORI

239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

SODOLUTUUWWoOONONOUONNUOULEARONPRUTOOW WO NO WO U UTO

O OO0 OTCOTOCU0OCQUODC OO TUTUTODO

O OO TOTCOCTUTOTOTCUTUTDON

0

= i >
S IO —hQQ +Hh 3 T —HhQ
3 Q 3

0 +hQ

=~

QO Nmnuu - 3 17 —+h
(on
_h

-~
(on
(@]

2 3 3 3Q —h



*273
*274
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TERMINATOR
ASHTAR
BUNDELKHAND QUEEN
D FIGHTER

D GOLDEN Cup
PETTE'S CHOICE
THE AWAKENING
FESTIVE STAR
MIRACLE HONEY

RED HILLS

SWEETER THAN HONEY
BRAVE GIRL

RICH STRIKE

DARK CHOCOLATE
QUICK FIX
THALAIVAA

MEADOW FLOWER

ECO SYSTEM
GENTLEMAN'S WORD
IRON CLAD

SQUARE CUT

THE ANGEL POWER
THE ARTERY

THE ATLANTUS

THE FLYING FEET
THE GOLDEN SUNRISE
THE PEG

THE REPLICA POWER
THE SIZABLE

THE STREAKS
NIMBLE SPIRIT
MANY MOONS
PROSPEROUS PRINCE
SHOOTING VENUS
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*308
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*337
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SENSATIONAL TITLE
D FIRE

D BROTHER

ROYAL TITLE
POWER PORT
COUNTRY'S LIGHT
LEAD SINGER
HASTING SUNRISE
VIJAYA FALCON
EMPYRIAN
MYRAA'S PRINCE
DYNAMIC FORCE
HAND OF GOD

SEA GOD

VAYU

DALI'S GOLD
RARIFIED
ARTICLE FIFTEEN
GOODLUCK BRO
RAINING DOLLARS
REAP THE BOUNTY
RUN BABY RUN
WIN FOR ME

WIND POWER
VICTORIANO
ABSOLUTE CONQUERER
HALCHEMENY
SHADOW ' SAIM
DARING FALCON
BASIC INSTINCT
THE WELCOME

THE WHISPERING
SUNWAY LAGOON
BORN DANCER
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*360
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KENNA

SHIVALIK NINJA
HERO OF THE EAST
LIGHT OF LIFE
KNOTTY METHODS

TENDRILS OF POWER

FORMATION
GOLDEN STRIDE

THE REPUBLIC POWER

DIVINE RAY
KNIGHT IN HOOVES
FREE TO WIN
GLEAM BELL

SUBHA

SARO GOLD MINE
GAJABO GRANDE

MR STARC

STAG'S LEAP
SAINT EMILION
CLOUDY HILLS

RUN HAPPY RUN
FASHIONISTA

RED SEA STAR
ROMANTIC KISS
THE LADY EMPORIO
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